

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2831/2001

State And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Addl. Divisional Commissioner,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

02/05/2026

1. Office is directed to prepare a second set of the present Civil Writ Petition and produce the same before Division Bench of this Hon'ble Court on the next date of hearing.
2. List this matter on top of the list on 07.07.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA), ACTING CJ