

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2831/2001
URN: CW / 5091U / 2001

State And Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Addl. Divisional Commissioner & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma on behalf of Mr. G. S. Gill, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

13/07/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, post the
matter on 20.07.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

75/Aman/Seema